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when discoloured BLONDE

HAIR regained itsshiningglory!Nomancanresist thefascinating lureofgloriousblondehaic:e attacts like magnet: Keep the naturalglamourFand
beautyofYOURblondehaifa KeephiskissesforyoualoneThis49thesecret alwaysuseSTA-BLOND: Itprevend
blondehair fromdarkening: It~bringsbackthat glamorous
goldeasparkletofaded,mousy haif. NodyesOrinjurious
bleaches: Get packet todaya

STA BLONDOniBLondes

SZANN CURES STUBBORN PILES"
For 13 years sufrered with bleedingpiles and couldn't sleep for the itching,throbbing Arritation: My doctor said anoperation wag Imperative; but after usingthe ZANN Double Absorption Treatmentfor two days 1 felt petter and nOw quiterestored Send 9d stamps for generonstrial treatment and Free Booklet to ZannPty, Box 952 Lr:, Wellington:
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The

Delicious"ROASTO"flavours;
colours; thickens and seasons

Gravies, Stews,Beef Tea, and Soups:Makes Casseroles the most appetizing
dishesyouever enjoyed:Il3at allGroceryStores
DASSTGRAVY BALT

MADEBY Then-Z:Makers OfLUShUS JELLIES
PUTsA NEW EAT INMEAT-
makesit9 TREAT

IlchGerms
Killedin1Minules
Your skin kas nearly 50million tiny seama
andporeswheregerms hideandcause terrible
Itching, Cracking, Eczema Peeling, BurningAcne Ringworm Psoriasis, Blackheads;Pimples, Foot Itch and other blemishes
Ordinary treatments give only temporary
reliefbecause theydonotkill thegerm cause:
The new discovery Nixoderm,kills the germsIn 7 minutes and isguaranteed togiveyou
soft, clear, attractive, smooth skin An one
week, or money back on return of empty
package. GetguaranteedNixoderm from your
chemist or store to-day and Femove the real
causeofskln trouble

Nixoderm NOW1/7
ForSkinSores. PimplesandItch:

Roasto
NEED

Rascals |
Rdasto

MONDAY
COMMERCIAL\DECEMBER 22

1ZB wove am
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45.

8. OQ Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Songs of the season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s session
(Marina); Guest Speaker, Dr. Guy
Chapman12.15 p.m. Headline News from London

1. 0 Songs that live forever
1.15 Headline News from London
.45&3.30 1ZB8 Happiness Club (Joan)
. East Lynne
Lost Empire®
Home Service session (Gran
The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Headline News from London
Molly Garland and her Merry Maids
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News from London
Eric Beil at the Novachord
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
The March of Time
Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

8.30
"OUT OF THE BOX"
A Stage Presentation
Broadcast from Radio Theatre
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QO You be the Detective!
0 Pageant of Empire15 Kings of Jazz: Dick Jurgens
OQ Headline News from London
0 Close down

WELLINGTON
HIQ kc. . 265m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8.30 Morning Health Talk by " UncleScrim"
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning \refiections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
70.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Songs of the season
10.45 Home, Sweet Home

11.30 The aoe Reporter (Sdzanne)12.15 p.m. Headline News from London
1. 0 Christmas Gift session
1.15 Headline News from London
2. 0 East Lynne215 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 The Enemy Within
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Centur
7.30 Hello from Hollywood7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry —

8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots.9. 0 You be the Detective!
10. 0 Musical mirthquake10.30 Our Overseas recordings11. 0 Headline News from London12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
{430% c. 2I0 m:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATUREHOUR
10. 0 Ae ase Fig in Rhythm10.15 Songs of the Isiands
10.30 Songs of the seasons
10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter12.15 p.m. Headline News from London

1. 0 The Christmas session
1.15 Headline News from London2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 Headline News’ from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
6.15 Headline News from London
6.30 Ailsa Crompton in Mood Musio7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 Tha,Enemy Within
8. 0 Heatline News from London, fol-lowed by with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 A programme without a name
9. 0 You be the Detective!
10. 0 Out of the Box
11. 0 Headline News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB6 DUNEDIN1280 k ¢. 234 m.

6. Qa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
line News from London at 6.0, 7.0
and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 -Morning reflections

* pram
Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOU

10. 0 Rhapsody inkeine
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "‘Napo-
leon Bonaparte "10.30 Songs of the season

10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. Headline News from. London
1.15 Headline News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 The Kitchen Quiz
3.45 Eric Bell at the Novachord: "Music
in a Sentimental ‘Mood "

4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 Headline News from London :5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Club
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News from London6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Hits and Encores
8. 0 Headline News from Londonn, fol-
lowed by Chuokles with Jerry15 Easy Aces

.45 "What's That Noise?" Quiz
Q You be the Detective!
10. 0 Out of the Box
10.30 New recordings (Brian)11. 0 Headline News from London,
12. 0 Close down

yd PALMERSTON Nth.J 1460:k & 24m;
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Head-
Hyd
London News at 6.0, 7.0 and

98. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Christmas Gift session
5.45 p.m. Early Evening Music16 Headline News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Cavalcade of Orama: "VictoriaRegina"7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Enemy Within

9. 0 The Announcer’s programme
9.10 E.P.S. Talk
9.15 A Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

Whyuse
NEW VEET

Ends
SUPERFLUOUS
HAIRin3minutesNew'VEET'endsallunwantedI hair in threeminuteswithouttrouble,messor bother.
New VEET leaves the skin2soft,smoothandwhite,withouttraceofuglystubble.New 'VEET isadaintywhite3cream sweetly scented andpleasanttouse.New VEET avoids coarse
regrowth unlike the razor
whichonlymakesthehairgrow
fasterandthicker.1/4and2/7atallChemistsandStores-

Earn5s.to IOs.perhour
Writing chowcards and Ticket8:
Free Mllustrated Booklet shows
you how to begin: WriteTo-day,
McKAY'S ART STUDIOS
P.o. BoX 367 WANGANUI
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andMenthonvoice
~uquoricy;the#hRoatFor

LIxoids Soothing Li 9
quoriceandMentholPellete "TinlforSoreThroat,Huskiness;
etc: Invaluable for Public AT
Speakers,Singers;etc: L3 CHEMISTS
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